
 

DON’T MISS OUT ON THE ACTION AT CACTUS BOWL!  SIGN UP TODAY!!! 

Villagers (4)        

Desert Pueblo (4)       

Club 55 (3)                    

Cactus Mafia (4)          

Just 4 Fun (3) 

St. Joe’s  (4)                        

Copper Crest (4) 

Baja Sporting (4) 

Ihop Mixed (4) 

Vegas Baby! (4) 

Friday Seniors (4) 

Sweet Sixteen (4) 

TSE Strikers (4)            

 

Tues 

Tues      

Tues      

Tues      

Tues       

Wed 

Thurs 

Thurs 

Thurs       

Thurs      

Fri 

Fri 

Sat 

Senior      

Senior      

Senior      

Mixed      

Mixed      

Mixed       

Senior      

Senior        

Mixed         

Mixed       

Senior 

Mixed       

Youth 

 

August 27th       

Oct. 29th            

Sept. 3rd        

August 27th     

Sept. 10th         

August 28th        

Oct. 10th            

August 29th         

August 29th          

August 29th      

August 30th      

August 23rd        

August 24th      

10:00 am         

10:00 am 

1:00 pm 

6:45 pm 

6:30 pm 

6:30 pm 

10:00 am 

4:00 pm 

6:45 pm 

6:45 pm 

10:00 am 

6:00 pm 

10:00 am 

Sept. 3rd   

Oct. 29th 

Sept. 3rd    

Sept. 3rd 

Sept. 10th 

Sept 4th  

Oct. 17th 

August 29th 

Sept. 5th 

Sept. 5th  

Sept. 6th  

August 30th  

Sept. 7th  

LEAGUE NAME DAY TYPE MEETING TIME STARTING 

Cactus Bowl Specials 
Monday Funday     2 hours of bowling  3pm-10pm $8.99 per person 

Walk-in Wednesday    90 minutes of bowling Open-Close $15.00 per person 

Friday & Saturday 

Galactic Bowling    3 hours of bowling 9pm-12am $15.00 per person 

Sunday Night Madness    3 hours of bowling 7pm-10pm $9.99 per person 

 
 
 
 

 
All prices are plus tax. 
Shoe rental additional. 

GO BOWLING!!! 




