## FALL LEAGUES

LEAGUE NAME	DAY	ТҮРЕ	MEETING	TIME	STARTING
Villagers (4)	Tues	Senior	August 27 <sup>th</sup>	10:00 am	Sept. 3 <sup>rd</sup>
Desert Pueblo (4)	Tues	Senior	Oct. 29 <sup>th</sup>	10:00 am	Oct. 29 <sup>th</sup>
Club 55 (3)	Tues	Senior	Sept. 3 <sup>rd</sup>	1:00 pm	Sept. 3 <sup>rd</sup>
Cactus Mafia (4)	Tues	Mixed	August 27 <sup>th</sup>	6:45 pm	Sept. 3 <sup>rd</sup>
Just 4 Fun (3)	Tues	Mixed	Sept. 10 <sup>th</sup>	6:30 pm	Sept. 10 <sup>th</sup>
St. Joe's (4)	Wed	Mixed	August 28 <sup>th</sup>	6:30 pm	Sept 4 <sup>th</sup>
Copper Crest (4)	Thurs	Senior	Oct. 10 <sup>th</sup>	10:00 am	Oct. 17 <sup>th</sup>
Baja Sporting (4)	Thurs	Senior	August 29 <sup>th</sup>	4:00 pm	August 29 <sup>th</sup>
lhop Mixed (4)	Thurs	Mixed	August 29 <sup>th</sup>	6:45 pm	Sept. 5 <sup>th</sup>
Vegas Baby! (4)	Thurs	Mixed	August 29 <sup>th</sup>	6:45 pm	Sept. 5 <sup>th</sup>
Friday Seniors (4)	Fri	Senior	August 30 <sup>th</sup>	10:00 am	Sept. 6 <sup>th</sup>
Sweet Sixteen (4)	Fri	Mixed	August 23 <sup>rd</sup>	6:00 pm	August 30 <sup>th</sup>
TSE Strikers (4)	Sat	Youth	August 24 <sup>th</sup>	10:00 am	Sept. 7 <sup>th</sup>

## **Cactus Bowl Specials**

Monday Funday 2 hours of bowling 3pm-10pm \$8.99 per person

Walk-in Wednesday 90 minutes of bowling Open-Close \$15.00 per person

Friday & Saturday

Galactic Bowling 3 hours of bowling 9pm-12am \$15.00 per person

**Sunday** Night Madness 3 hours of bowling 7pm-10pm \$9.99 per person

## **GO BOWLING!!!**

All prices are plus tax. Shoe rental additional.

DON'T MISS OUT ON THE ACTION AT CACTUS BOWL! SIGN UP TODAY!!!